TIME
9:00-9:30am
9:30-10:00 am

10:00-10:40 am

10:40-10:50 am

10:50-12:15pm

12:15-1:00 pm

1:00-2:30 pm

2:30-3:30 pm

3:30-3:45pm

3:45-4:30 pm

4:30-5:00 pm

PROGRAM
Registration of Guests

Analysis of Residual Solvents using
Nexis GC-2030 with HS-20 Head Space Analyzer
According to USP 467 Residual Solvent

The Important but Overlooked Applicationsin
Pharma

Tea Break

System Suitability Test for USP 467

Analytical Network Data System Compliant
with ER/ES Regulations

Lunch Break

TOC Determination of Plastic Packaging
Systems according to USP 661.1

Tea Break

Analysis of Plastic Packaging Material with
TOC-L Analyzer (Live Demo)

Q&A Session/ TheEnd

SPEAKERS

Mr Hazni Hashim
Assistant Application Manager
Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Mr Jackie
Product Specialist (GC & GCMS)
Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd

Ms Siti Nur Aeisyah Bt Abas
Application Chemist
Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Ms Kanimozhi Sivarajan
Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd

Mr Yew Wooi Meng
Senior Application Chemist
Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Mr Yew Wooi Meng
Senior Application Chemist
Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Pharma Workshop

Shimadzu Solution for Pharmaceutical Industry

Date: 10 January 2018 (Wed)
Venue: Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Kota Damansara
Time: 9:00 am — 5:00 pm
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Admission is FREE!

Kindly register with us before 8 Jan 2018 by email to
nasyitah@shimadzu.com.my or meihui@shimadzu.com.my or
contact us at 03-6158-9989 (Ext 321)

Please provide following information for registration:
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Excellence in Science



