

Shimadzu Solution for Pharmaceutical Industry

Date: 10 January 2018 (Wed)

Venue: Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd, Kota Damansara

Time: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

TIME	PROGRAM	SPEAKERS
9:00-9:30 am	Registration of Guests	
9:30-10:00 am	Analysis of Residual Solvents using Nexis GC-2030 with HS-20 Head Space Analyzer According to USP 467 Residual Solvent	Mr Hazni Hashim Assistant Application Manager Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd
10:00-10:40 am	The Important but Overlooked Applications in Pharma	Mr Jackie Product Specialist (GC & GCMS) Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd
10:40-10:50 am	Tea Break	
10:50-12:15 pm	System Suitability Test for USP 467	Ms Siti Nur Aeisyah Bt Abas Application Chemist Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd
12:15-1:00 pm	Analytical Network Data System Compliant with ER/ES Regulations	Ms Kanimozhi Sivarajan Shimadzu (Asia Pacific) Pte Ltd
1:00-2:30 pm	Lunch Break	
2:30-3:30 pm	TOC Determination of Plastic Packaging Systems according to USP 661.1	Mr Yew Wooi Meng Senior Application Chemist Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd
3:30-3:45 pm	Tea Break	
3:45-4:30 pm	Analysis of Plastic Packaging Material with TOC-L Analyzer (Live Demo)	Mr Yew Wooi Meng Senior Application Chemist Shimadzu Malaysia Sdn Bhd

Q&A Session / The End

4:30-5:00 pm





Admission is FREE!

Kindly register with us before **8 Jan 2018** by email to nasyitah@shimadzu.com.my or meihui@shimadzu.com.my or contact us at 03-6158-9989 (Ext 321)

Please provide fol	llowing information	for registration:
--------------------	---------------------	-------------------

Name:
Contact No.:
Email:
nstitute/Company:
Posignation:

